SKYDNING

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 112360 Kristian L. Andersen

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab VA2

1 52603 Jes Larsen
112359 René L. Andersen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 111143

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN

1 113869 Christian Larsen
112360 Kristian L. Andersen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49820 Poul Olsen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 47639 Harry Hansen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse VA2
52603 Jes Larsen

112359 René L. Andersen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS1

1 50208 Jan @stergard Jensen
49823 Per Christiansen
3 40827 Nicolai Christensen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse VS2
1 100102 Trine Knudsen

06-06-2019 18:46:19

Mikkel dstergaard Anderse..

Resultatliste
Aftensteevne uge 23 - 2019

Kveerndrup ldraetsforening

Paarup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup ldreetsforening

Haarby Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Kveerndrup ldreetsforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt..

Paarup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup ldraetsforening

Seerslev Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Ribe Skyttekreds

Fjelsted/Harndrup

139/03

145/03
144/05

144/05

145/05
137/04

283/08

290/08
281/09

141/04

144/02
139/03

143/01

145/02

145/03
144/05

229/45
222/47
220/42

223/46



